
N

S

W

E

N

S

W

E
0 140'

GRAPHIC SCALE

300'60' 80'0 140'

GRAPHIC SCALE

300'60' 80'

269'-9" ±

MIN REQUIRED

1.75L

9

13

3

4

3

10

I
S

L
A

N
D

 
W

A
Y

I
S

L
A

N
D

 
W

A
Y

C
A

S
I
T

A
S

 
P

L
A

C
E

BOAT
LAUNCH

RAMP

BOATER
PARKING

PARKING

BUILDING
1

9,375 SF
RESTAURANT

BUILDING
4

3,643 SF
RETAIL & RESTAURANT

BUILDING
5B

4,334 SF
RESTAURANT

BUILDING
5A

5,337 SF
RESTAURANT

EXISTING
BUILDING

I
S

L
A

N
D

 
W

A
Y

BU
ILD

IN
G

3
BU

ILD
IN

G
2

BUILDING
6

11,200 SF
RESTAURANT & RETAIL

BUILDING
7

7,500 SF
RESTAURANT & RETAIL

BUILDING
8

7,500 SF
RESTAURANT & RETAIL

BOATER
PARKING

BUILDING
9

11,200 SF
RESTAURANT

SHORT TERM PARKING

BUILDING
10

7,000 SF
RESTAURANT

BUILDING
11

5700 SF
MUSEUM

BUILDING
12

7,750 SF
RESTAURANT & RETAIL

VALET

PARKING
STRUCTURE

PARKING

PARKING

BOAT
PARKING

HOTEL

VALET

ELEV
TOWER
450 SF

2,4
62

 S
F

RE
TA

IL
3,4

83
 S

F
RE

ST
AU

RA
NT

I
S

L
A

N
D

 
W

A
Y

G

O

L

D

E

N

L

A

N

T

E

R

N

9

13

3

FUEL EFFICIENT/

CARPOOL

4

3

10

F
U

E
L

 
E

F
F

I
C

I
E

N
T

/

C
A

R
P

O
O

L F
U

E
L

 
E

F
F

I
C

I
E

N
T

/

C
A

R
P

O
O

L

F
U

E
L

 
E

F
F

I
C

I
E

N
T

/

C
A

R
P

O
O

L

FUEL EFFICIENT/

CARPOOL

FUEL EFFICIENT/

CARPOOL

FUEL E

FFIC

IE

NT/ C

AR

PO

O

L

FUEL E

FFIC

IE

NT/ C

AR

PO

O

L

FUEL E

FFIC

IE

NT/ CARPOOL

FUEL E

FFIC

IE

NT/ CARPOOL

FU

EL E

FFIC

IE

N

T/ C

AR

PO

O

L

D

 

A

 

N

 

A

 

 

 

 

P

 

O

 

I

 

N

 

T

 

 

 

H

 

A

 

R

 

B

 

O

 

R

 

 

 

D

 

R

 

I

 

V

 

E

FUEL EFFICIENT/

CARPOOL

FUEL EFFICIENT/

CARPOOL

FUEL EFFICIENT/

CARPOOL

CC130 TEMP.

BOATER PERMIT

SPACES
(4 ADA)

92 TEMP.

BOATER PERMIT

SPACES
(3 ADA)

U

P

R

A

M

P

1

0

3

0

S

F

2
3

2
5

S
F

1
0

3
0

S
F

3
2

0
S

F

3
6

0
S

F

380SF

320SF

775SF

3
7

0
S

F
2

9
0

S
F

8

0

S

F

8

0

S

F

9

3

5

S

F

4

3

0

S

F

6

4

5

S

F

BOATER
BUILDING

BOATER
BUILDING

BOATER
BUILDING

BOATER
BUILDINGBOATER BUILDING

BOATER
BUILDING

BOATER
BUILDING

GU
ES

T
SE

RV
IC

ES

BOATER
BUILDING

BOATER
BUILDING GU

ES
T

SE
RV

IC
ES

V

D

I

M

H

M

MM

M

V

M

M

F

P

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

M

H

M

V

V

A

T

-

1

0

0

7

1

7

.
3

2

M

M

H

M

M

F

/H

M

H

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

H

V

D

I

M

S

S

U

/O F

/H

U

/O

F

/H

M

U

/O

U

/O

U

/O

U

/O

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

M

H

S

S

S

S

V

V

V

VV

V

V

M

V

U

/O

U

/O

M

U

/O

U

/O
U

/O

U

/O

F

/H

V

U

/O

R

A

M

P

D

I

D

I

M

H

S

U

/O

V

M

V

U

/O

S

T

S

T

S

F

/H

V

T

S

M

H

M

M

F

/

H

V

T

S

T

S

M

M

M

M

V

T

S

T

S

M

M

M

H

F

/

H

V

V

T

S

F

/

H

V

T

S

T

S

T

S

F

/

H

M

H

M

H

V

M

M

M M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

M

M

F

/

H

V

V

M

H

V

V

V

M

H

V

V

V

V

V

M

M

H

M

H

V

M

M

M

M

H

M

H

V

V

V

V

V

V

M

H

M

H

M

M

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

M

H

M

H

M

H

V

V

V

D

I

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

D

I

D

I

F

/H

V

V

VV

V

M

H

D

I

V

V

D

I

M

M

M

H

F

P

D

I

V

V

V

V

U

B

M

M

M

V

M

H

V

V

M

H

M

M

U

B

M

V

V

F

/

H

D

I

D

I

D

I

V

V

V

M

H

M

H

V

U

/O

U

B

T

S

T

S

T

S

T

S

M

V

V

T

S

T

S

T

S

V

M

V

M

U

/O

U

/O

U

/O

V

V

V

V

V

V

M

V

M

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

M

H

M

H

M

H

M

H

M

H

M

H

M

H M

H M

H

M

M

A

T

-

1

0

1

5

1

5

.
7

2

A

T

-

1

0

1

7

2

7

.
9

7

U

/O

F

/

H

U

/O F

/H

U

/O

U

/O

S

S

U

/O

U

/O

U

/O

D

I

W

V

S

M

M

H

M

H

F

/H

F

/

H

M

M

M

M

M

V

M

M

M

M

U

B

A

T

-

1

0

2

11

3

.
8

0

W

V

M

M

M

D

I

F

/

H

M

H

V

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

/H

M

M

M

M

T

S

M

M

M

M

U

B

U

B

T

S

M

H

M

M

V

V

M

M

M

H

T

S

T

S

M

M

V

V

M

'S

T

S

M

M

M

M

M

M

'S

U

/O

T

S

T

S

T

S

F

/

H

M

M

A

T

-

1

0

1

4

1

2

.
1

2

F

/H

M

H

M

H

F

/H

2

5

3

0

2

0

3

0

3

5

4

0

1

5

1

5

20

20

2

0

1

0

1

0

3

0

3

5

4

0

1
0

5

1

0

1

5

5

1

0

1

0

1

5

1
0

10

2

5

20

25

3

0

3

5

4

0

4

5

5

0

5

5

6

0

65

7

0

7

5

8

0

8

5

9

0

95

100

105

1

1

0

1

1

5

1

2

0

1

2

5

130

135

30

3

5

4

0

4

5

5

0

5

5

6

0

6

5

7

0

7

5

80

85

90

95

1

0

0

1

0

5

1

1

0

1

1

5

1

2

0

125

130

1

3

5

20

25

15

1

5

1
5

10

30 @ 40'

20 @ 35'
25 @ 32'

DRY-STACK B (60' TALL)

30 @ 40'
15 @ 32'
15 @ 30'

DRY-STACK C (60' TALL)

96 @ 30'

DRY-STACK D (60' TALL)

130 @ 25'

MARINA BULL

AISLE WAY

MARINA BULL

AISLE WAY

DRY-STACK A (60' TALL)

25 @ 30'

14 @ 25'

(61) 10'x40'

DAY USE

DRY STORAGE

93 SPACES - 20' - 40'

VEHICLE PARKING

100 SPACES - 9' x 18'

WASH STATIONS

DRY
STORAGE

OFFICE
BOATER
SERVICES

(76) 10'x40'

DAY USE

(59) 10'x40'

DAY USE

(60) 10'x40'

DAY USE

(66) 10'x20' DAY USE

(6) 10'x30' DAY USE

(6) 10'x30'

DAY USE

W

E

S

T

 
B

A

S

I
N

E

A

S

T

 
B

A

S

I
N

DRYSTACK

 AREA

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT MANAGER:

ENGINEER / DESIGNER:

SHEET NO.:

DRAWING:

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

PROJECT NUMBER:

7109

REVISIONS

BYDESCRIPTIONDATENO.

(Sheet Size 24" x 36")

SCALE:

P
R

E
L
I
M

I
N

A
R

Y
 
-
 
N

O
T

 
F

O
R

 
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS

PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

WHICH IS THE PROPERTY OF

BELLINGHAM MARINE

INDUSTRIES, INC., AND SHALL

NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED

OR MADE AVAILABLE TO THIRD

PARTIES WITHOUT PRIOR

WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM

BELLINGHAM MARINE

INDUSTRIES, INC.  UNIFLOAT®,

UNIDECK® AND © BELLINGHAM

MARINE INDUSTRIES, INC.

SOUTHWEST DIVISION

CA LICENSE #442499

8810 SPARLING LANE

DIXON, CA 95620

TEL:  (707) 678-2385

FAX:  (707) 678-1760

DANA POINT HARBOR REVITALIZATION

ALL MARINA AREAS (EAST, WEST, OUTER BASINS)

Dana Point, CA

NEW PROPOSED OVERALL SITE PLAN

_

_

_

PL1

DD

1" = 140'

----

5-7-2020

*SLIP MIX TOTALS DO NOT INCLUDE:

1.) O.C. SAILING & EVENT CENTER DOCKS

2.) DOLPHIN SAFARI DOCKS

3.) DANA POINT YACHT CLUB DOCKS

4.) ORANGE COUNTY HARBOR PATROL DOCKS

5.) COMMERCIAL FISHING DOCKS

6.) SPORTFISHING CHARTER DOCKS

7.) GUEST SLIPS

"G" = GUEST

"P" = POWER BOAT SLIP

"S" = SAIL BOAT SLIP

*PER RFP:

MAX AVERAGE SLIP   32'

EXISTING SLIP QUANTITY  2,409

MIN. TOTAL NUMBER OF SLIPS NEEDED  2,254

TOTAL NUMBER OF SLIPS PROPOSED    2,254
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PROPOSED GUEST SLIPS:  42

EXISTING COMMERCIAL FISHING DOCKS:  16

PROPOSED COMMERCIAL FISHING DOCKS:  16
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